
Northwave (EC)

The Alps Residences

Gem Residences

Queens Peak

Artra

Forest Woods

Cayman Residences

PROJECT NAME TOTAL 
NUMBER
OF UNITS

UNITS 
LEFT 

TO SELL*

% SOLD ABSD 
YEAR

DEVELOPER(S)

358

626

578

736

400

519

19

1

5

1

32

45

5

6

Nearly 100%

99%

Nearly 100%

96%

89%

99%

68%

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

Hao Yuan

MCC Land

Evia Real Estate (7), 
Maxdin and 
Gamuda Berhad

HY Realty

FEC Skyline

City Developments, 
Hong Leong Hldgs 
and TID

Pinnacle Assets

Projects with a 2020 ABSD deadline

Source: Cushman & Wakefield

*as at end Sept 2019


