

Projects with a 2020 ABSD deadline

PROJECT NAME	TOTAL NUMBER OF UNITS	UNITS LEFT TO SELL*	% SOLD	ABSD YEAR	DEVELOPER(S)
Northwave (EC)	358	1	Nearly 100%	2020	Hao Yuan
The Alps Residences	626	5	99%	2020	MCC Land
Gem Residences	578	1	Nearly 100%	2020	Evia Real Estate (7), Maxdin and Gamuda Berhad
Queens Peak	736	32	96%	2020	HY Realty
Artra	400	45	89%	2020	FEC Skyline
Forest Woods	519	5	99%	2020	City Developments, Hong Leong Hldgs and TID
Cayman Residences	19	6	68%	2020	Pinnacle Assets

**as at end Sept 2019*